Modern Concrete =
MODERN CONCRETE
GRAPHITE

48"x110"

E Specification E|

Catalog code (EAN) 5903313331968

Type of surface Lappato Silky Crystal

Ambients E|

B

Technical parameters |E|

Abrasion class PEl 4
Frost resistance Yes
Rectified tile Yes
No. of graphic patterns 4

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Size 48"x110"

Tile thickness 0.24in

Technology Color body

Type of product Wall tiles, Floor tiles
Application Bathroom, Kitchen, Living room
Surface Smooth

Packaging E

ft2 in the box
Pieces in the box
Pallet weight

Weight 1 pcs

www.cerrad.com

SHEET

36.06 ft’
25
2694.05 Io

108.03 Ib



